Style
LS2001
LS2003
LS2005
LS2006
LS2304
LS2305

LS3003
LS3004
LS3005
LS3006
LS3007
LS3008
LS3009
LS3305
LS3310
LS3311
LS3312

LS4002
LS4003
LS4006

LS6100
LS6201

Name
Ballet Russe
Ensemble
Arabesque Leather
Stretch Split Sole
Arabesque Canvas
Company

Ms. Giordano Tap
Giordano Spectator
Giordano Jazz Tap
Split Sole Jazz Tap
Slip-On Jazz Tap
Quantum J.T.

Ultra Tap

Chorus Line

Jr. Beats

Rhythm Tap

Jazz Tap

Jazz Sandal
Split Sole Jazz Oxford
GioFlex Jazz Boot

lllusion
Imported Gym Pump

Leo's Dancewear Shoe fitting Guidelines
Note: The intended use of this guide is for a professional fit, toes flat and to the end of the shoe, based on street shoe size.
There may be variances in fit depending on the measuring device used and the shape of the individual's foot.

Leo's cannot be held accountable if the fit is not exact as compared to this guide.

Color
Ballet Pink/Pink/W hite/Black
Ballet Pink
Ballet Pink
Ballet Pink
Ballet Pink/White/Black
Pale Pink

Black/Tan
Black & White
Black
Black/Tan
Black/Tan
Black
Black
Black/Tan
Black/Tan
Black/Tan
Black

Black/Tan
Black/Tan
Black/Tan

Nude
Black/White

Child
1/2 Size Up from Street Shoe
1/2 Size Up from Street Shoe
1 Size Up from Street Shoe
1 Size Up from Street Shoe
N/A
1 Size Down from Street Shoe

N/A

1/2 Size Up from Street Shoe
1 Size Up from Street Shoe
N/A

1 Size Up from Street Shoe
N/A

N/A

2 Size Up from Street Shoe

1 Size Down from Street Shoe
1 Size Down from Street Shoe
1 Size Down from Street Shoe

1-1 1/2 sizes Up from Street Shoe
2 Sizes Up from Street Shoe

N/A

See Size Chart in

Women
1/2 Size Up from Street Shoe
1/2 Size Up from Street Shoe
1 Size Up from Street Shoe
1/2 Size Up from Street Shoe
1 Size Up from Street Shoe
Same as Street Shoe

Same as Street Shoe

1 Size Up from Street Shoe
1 Size Up from Street Shoe
1 Size Up from Street Shoe
1 Size Up from Street Shoe
1 Size Up from Street Shoe
1/2 Size up from Street Shoe
1 Size Up from Street Shoe
1 Size Up from Street Shoe
1/2 Size up from Street Shoe

1 1/2 Sizes Up from Street Shoe

1 Size Up from Street Shoe
Same as Street Shoe
1/2 size up from Street Shoe

Same as Street Shoe
Leo's

Dancewear

Men
2 sizes up from Street Shoe
N/A
N/A
N/A
2 sizes up from Street Shoe
Same as Street Shoe

N/A
2 sizes up from Street Shoe
2 sizes up from Street Shoe
2 sizes up from Street Shoe
2 sizes up from Street Shoe
2 sizes up from Street Shoe
2 sizes up from Street Shoe
N/A
N/A
N/A

1 1/2 sizes up from Street Shoe

N/A
2 sizes up from Street Shoe
2 sizes up from Street Shoe

N/A
Catalog



