## **Leo's Dancewear Shoe fitting Guidelines**

Note: The intended use of this guide is for a professional fit, toes flat and to the end of the shoe, based on street shoe size.

There may be variances in fit depending on the measuring device used and the shape of the individual's foot.

Leo's cannot be held accountable if the fit is not exact as compared to this guide.

Style	Name	Color	Child	Women	Men
LS2001	Ballet Russe	Ballet Pink/Pink/White/Black	1/2 Size Up from Street Shoe	1/2 Size Up from Street Shoe	2 sizes up from Street Shoe
LS2003	Ensemble	Ballet Pink	1/2 Size Up from Street Shoe	1/2 Size Up from Street Shoe	N/A
LS2005	Arabesque Leather	Ballet Pink	1 Size Up from Street Shoe	1 Size Up from Street Shoe	N/A
LS2006	Stretch Split Sole	Ballet Pink	1 Size Up from Street Shoe	1/2 Size Up from Street Shoe	N/A
LS2304	Arabesque Canvas	Ballet Pink/White/Black	N/A	1 Size Up from Street Shoe	2 sizes up from Street Shoe
LS2305	Company	Pale Pink	1 Size Down from Street Shoe	Same as Street Shoe	Same as Street Shoe
LS3003	Ms. Giordano Tap	Black/Tan	N/A	Same as Street Shoe	N/A
LS3004	Giordano Spectator	Black & White	1/2 Size Up from Street Shoe	1 Size Up from Street Shoe	2 sizes up from Street Shoe
LS3005	Giordano Jazz Tap	Black	1 Size Up from Street Shoe	1 Size Up from Street Shoe	2 sizes up from Street Shoe
LS3006	Split Sole Jazz Tap	Black/Tan	N/A	1 Size Up from Street Shoe	2 sizes up from Street Shoe
LS3007	Slip-On Jazz Tap	Black/Tan	1 Size Up from Street Shoe	1 Size Up from Street Shoe	2 sizes up from Street Shoe
LS3008	Quantum J.T.	Black	N/A	1 Size Up from Street Shoe	2 sizes up from Street Shoe
LS3009	Ultra Tap	Black	N/A	1/2 Size up from Street Shoe	2 sizes up from Street Shoe
LS3305	Chorus Line	Black/Tan	2 Size Up from Street Shoe	1 Size Up from Street Shoe	N/A
LS3310	Jr. Beats	Black/Tan	1 Size Down from Street Shoe	1 Size Up from Street Shoe	N/A
LS3311	Rhythm Tap	Black/Tan	1 Size Down from Street Shoe	1/2 Size up from Street Shoe	N/A
LS3312	Jazz Tap	Black	1 Size Down from Street Shoe	1 1/2 Sizes Up from Street Shoe	1 1/2 sizes up from Street Shoe
LS4002	Jazz Sandal	Black/Tan	1-1 1/2 sizes Up from Street Shoe	1 Size Up from Street Shoe	N/A
LS4003	Split Sole Jazz Oxford	Black/Tan		Same as Street Shoe	2 sizes up from Street Shoe
LS4006	GioFlex Jazz Boot	Black/Tan	2 Sizes Up from Street Shoe	1/2 size up from Street Shoe	2 sizes up from Street Shoe
LS6100	Illusion	Nude	N/A	Same as Street Shoe	N/A
LS6201	Imported Gym Pump	Black/White	See	Size Chart in Leo's Dancewea	r Catalog